
04/09/2018 Mon 4:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Ben Davis Maple CreekH

04/10/2018 Tue 4:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Lawrence North Maple CreekH

04/11/2018 Wed 4:45 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Speedway/Pike Brickyard CrossingA

04/12/2018 Thu 4:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity North Central MorningstarA

04/14/2018 Sat 8:00 AM Golf, Boys Varsity Ritter Classic Eagle Creek GCA

04/17/2018 Tue 4:30 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Greenfield Central Hawk's TailA

04/23/2018 Mon 9:00 AM Golf, Boys Varsity County Winding RiverA

04/26/2018 Thu 4:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Roncalli RoncalliA

05/02/2018 Wed 4:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Perry Meridian Maple CreekH

05/03/2018 Thu 4:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity New Palestine MorningstarA

05/05/2018 Sat 12:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity North Central Invitational CoffinA

05/08/2018 Tue 4:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Lawrence Central Lawrence CentralA

05/09/2018 Wed 4:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Cathedral Maple CreekH

05/12/2018 Sat 1:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Mooresville Invitational Maple CreekH

05/14/2018 Mon 12:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity MIC Tourney WoodwindA

05/17/2018 Thu 4:30 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Mt. Vernon Mt. VernonA

05/19/2018 Sat 1:30 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Franklin Central Invite SmockA

05/22/2018 Tue 4:00 PM Golf, Boys Varsity Park Tudor Maple CreekH

06/01/2018 Fri 7:00 AM Golf, Boys Varsity Sectional SectionalA

06/07/2018 Thu 8:00 AM Golf, Boys Varsity Regional RegionalA

06/12/2018 Tue TBA Golf, Boys Varsity State Maple CreekH

06/13/2018 Wed TBA Golf, Boys Varsity State Prairie ViewA
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